KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

90 29 185

Spare blade for 90 20 185

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e For cutting thin walled plastic pipes (conduit plastic pipes) and flexible
hoses, also with fabric reinforcement, of plastic and rubber up to 25.0
mm / 1" exterior dia.

Not suitable for cutting cables

With opening spring and locking device

Tool body: plastic, fibreglass-reinforced

Blades: special tool steel, oil-hardened, interchangeable

90 29 185
4003773067139
17 g

21040601
EC000148
EC000148
AAB927c006
27111501
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