

Product information

90 29 185

Spare blade for 90 20 185



- For cutting thin walled plastic pipes (conduit plastic pipes) and flexible hoses, also with fabric reinforcement, of plastic and rubber up to 25.0 mm / 1" exterior dia.
- Not suitable for cutting cables
- With opening spring and locking device
- Tool body: plastic, fibreglass-reinforced
- Blades: special tool steel, oil-hardened, interchangeable

General	
Article No.	90 29 185
EAN	4003773067139
weight	17 g
Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040601
ETIM 5.0	EC000148
ETIM 6.0	EC000148
proficl@ss 6.0	AAB927c006
UNSPSC 13.1	27111501

technical change and errors excepted